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CLAIM AUDIT FIRMS 
 
Albert Risk 
Lisa Hartman 
72 River Park St., 2nd Floor 
Needham, MA 02494 
(781) 726-6637 
lhartman@albertrisk.com  
 
Alternative Service Concepts 
Glenn Backus 
Po Box 305148 
Nashville, TN 37230 
(615) 360-1376 
glenn.backus@ascrisk.com  
 
Angela Livingston Collaborations 
Angela Mudge 
236 West Portal Ave., #562 
San Francisco, CA  94127 
(916) 224-8351   
amudge@alcclaimscollaborations.com  
 
Aon 
Craig Bowlus 
425 Market Street, Suite 2800 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
(510) 381-2060 
craig.bowlus@aon.com 
 
Bickmore 
Jo Ann Wood 
1750 Creekside Oaks Drive, Suite 200 
Sacramento, CA 95833 
(916) 290-4645 
jwood@bickmore.net  
 
Claim Innovative Solutions  
Phil Kentfield 
(931) 854-9070 
philkentfield@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Claims Resource Management, Inc. 
Medical Malpractice Audit 
Ed McKinnon 
33345 Santiago Rd. 
Acton, Ca 93510 
(661) 265-6400 
 
DDP Group, Inc. 
Lawrence Della Vedova 
5264 Eliseo Street 
Sarasota, FL 34238 
(847) 363-9865 
ldellavedova@ddpgroupinc.com  
 
EthiCare Advisors   
Erik Fuglestad 
22 Route 10 West, Suite 201 
Succasunna, NJ 07876 
 (888) 838-4422 x706 
erik@ethicareadvisors.com  
 
Farley Management, Inc. 
Tim Farley 
3753 Howard Hughes Parkway, Suite 200 
Las Vegas, NV 89169 
(760) 435-9272 
farleyconsulting@cox.net  
 
Gallagher Basset 
Allen Butler 
Two Pierce 
Itasca, IL 60143 
(630) 285-3597 
Allen_Butler@gbtpa.com 
 
HMS Employer Solutions  
Independent Medical Claims Audit 
Ronda Hays 
5615 High Point Drive, Suite 100 
Irving, TX 75038 
(812) 285-8960 
ronda.hays@hms.com  
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Jacobson & McNabb 
Jeff Moerschel 
13255 West Bluemont Road, Suite 203 
Brookfield, WI 53005 
(262) 754-5227 
jmerschel@jandmconsulting.net  
 
Milliman 
Chris Kogut 
550 Hinesburg Road 
South Burlington, VT 05403 
(802) 865-1760 
chris.kogut@milliman.com  
 
North Bay Associates  
Bob Hoyle 
PO Box 994 
Pioneer, CA 95666 
(209) 295-3953 
northbayassociates@comcast.net 
 
Northshore International Insurance Services 
Mark Scerra 
199 Rosewood Drive 
Danvers, Massachusetts 01923 
(978) 705-4444 
mscerra@niis.com  
 
Paul, Frank & Collins Insurance Services 
John Draper 
One Church Street 
Burlington, VT 05401 
(802) 658-2311 
jdraper@pfclaw.com  
 
Plante Moran 
Paul Taylor 
27400 Northwestern Highway 
Southfield, MI  48037 
(616) 643-4083 
Paul.Taylor@plantemoran.com 
 
Praxis Claims Consulting 
Brian Stiefel 
36 East Mountain Road 
Peterborough, NH 03458 
(877) 785-6001 
Brian@Praxisclaims.com  

RMS 
Liability Auditor 
Ken Maiolini 
8000 Old Redwood Highway 
Cotati, CA 94931 
(707) 792-4980 
ken@rmscotati.com  
 
Strategic Claims Direction  
Gary Jennings 
9985 Farmbrook Lane 
Johns Creek, GA 30022-5507 
(678) 520-3739 
Gary.Jennings@StrategicClaimsDirection.com  
 
Vericlaim 
Kevin Thar 
1833 Centre Point Circle, Suite 139 
Naperville, IL 60563 
(630) 245-7020 
Kthar@vericlaim.com  
 
Wells Fargo Insurance Services 
Joanne Gamores  
45 Fremont Street, Suite 800 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
(415) 541-7900 
JoAnn.Gamoras@wellsfargo.com  
 
WillisTowersWatson 
Frank Ramsay 
175 Powder Forest Dr 
Weatogue, CT 06089 
860) 759-4913 
frank.ramsay@willistowerswatson.com   
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